



Hannah's Kitchen / Vanwich Catering
 The Shop
 Cloughduv Cork
 086-088-4708 / 021-733-6556
 www.hannahskitchen.ie

June	Menu Item	Ingredients
04/06/2018	BANK HOLIDAY Allergens in Bold	May contain traces of MILK, EGG & GLUTEN
05/06/2018	Beef Chilli & Rice w/ Baked Beans Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Chopped Tomatoes, Baked Beans, Chilli Powder, Corn flour, Rice, & Beef Stock May contain traces of MILK, EGG & GLUTEN
06/06/2018	Pasta Bolognese Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Chopped Tomatoes, Tomato Paste, Onions, Celery, Pasta, & Beef Stock WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG, & MILK
07/06/2018	Chicken Stew & Mash Allergens in Bold	Potatoes, Diced Chicken, Carrots, Peas, Turnip, Broccoli, Celery, Beef Stock, & Gravy CELERY , May contain traces of EGG, MILK & GLUTEN
08/06/2018	Sausage, Mash, & Beans Allergens in Bold	Pork Sausage, Potatoes, Peas, & Beans WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG, & MILK
09/06/2018	CLOSED	
10/06/2018	CLOSED	
11/06/2018	Fruity Chicken Curry & Rice Allergens in Bold	Chicken, Carrots, Peas, Peppers, Pineapple, Curry Powder, Corn flour, Rice, & Chicken Stock May contain traces of MILK, EGG & GLUTEN
12/06/2018	Bacon & Cabbage, & Parsley Sauce Allergens in Bold	Bacon, Shredded Cabbage, Potatoes, Vegetable Stock, Milk, & Parsley MILK
13/06/2018	Beef Lasagne Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Tomatoes, Beef Stock, Pasta, Basil, Oregano, Garlic Powder, Milk, Cheese & Corn flour MILK, WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG
14/06/2018	Shepherd's Pie Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Carrots, Peas, Celery, Turnip, Broccoli, Beef Stock, Gravy, Potatoes, Thyme & Corn flour CELERY , May contain traces of EGG, MILK & GLUTEN
15/06/2018	Fish Cakes, Mash & Peas or Beans Allergens in Bold	Salmon, Cod, Potatoes, Beans, Peas, Breadcrumbs, & Fish Stock WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG, & MILK
16/06/2018	CLOSED	
17/06/2018	CLOSED	
18/06/2018	Beef Chilli & Rice w/ Baked Beans Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Chopped Tomatoes, Baked Beans, Chilli Powder, Corn flour, Rice, & Beef Stock May contain traces of MILK, EGG & GLUTEN
19/06/2018	Chicken, Mash, Peas, & Gravy Allergens in Bold	Chicken Breast, Potatoes, Peas, Gravy WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG, & MILK
20/06/2018	Pasta Bolognese Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Chopped Tomatoes, Tomato Paste, Onions, Celery, Pasta, & Beef Stock WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG, & MILK
21/06/2018	Chicken Casserole & Mash Allergens in Bold	Potatoes, Chicken, Carrots, Peas, Celery, Broccoli, Turnip, Tomatoes, beef Stock, Corn flour, & Gravy CELERY , May contain traces of EGG, MILK & GLUTEN
22/06/2018	Chicken Goujons, Mash & (Beans or Peas) Allergens in Bold	Chicken, Potatoes, Peas, Beans, & Breadcrumbs WHEAT & GLUTEN
23/06/2018	CLOSED	
24/06/2018	CLOSED	
25/06/2018	Chicken Korma & Rice Allergens in Bold	Chicken, Carrots, Peas, Peppers, Coconut Milk, Shredded Coconut, Curry Powder, Corn flour, Rice, & Chicken Stock May contain traces of MILK, EGG & GLUTEN
26/06/2018	Roast Beef, Mash, Carrots, Peas & Gravy Allergens in Bold	Roast Topside of Beef, Carrots, Peas, Potatoes, & Gravy MILK, WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG
27/06/2018	Beef Lasagne Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Tomatoes, Beef Stock, Pasta, Basil, Oregano, Garlic Powder, Milk, Cheese & Corn flour MILK, WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG
28/06/2018	Cottage Pie Allergens in Bold	Minced Beef, Carrots, Peas, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Turnip, Tomatoes, Beef stock, Gravy, Potatoes, & Cornflour CELERY , May contain traces of EGG, MILK & GLUTEN
29/06/2018	Sausage, Mash, & Beans Allergens in Bold	Pork Sausage, Potatoes, Peas, & Beans WHEAT & GLUTEN - May contain traces of EGG, & MILK
30/06/2018	CLOSED	
01/07/2018	CLOSED	